The data collected by WebXPRT comprises the following fields:

Test_information
id

hash

timestamp
iterations

mode
browserName
browserVersion
userAgentString
ipAddress

Test_Results

id

geomean

score

variance
Video_Effects
Video_Effects_var
Photo_Effects
Photo_Effects_var
Detect_Faces
Detect_Faces_var
Image_Classification

Image_Classification_var

Document_Scanning Detect_Faces

Document_Scanning_var id

School_Science_Project iteration

School_Science_Project_var duration

Homework_Spellcheck

Homework_Spellcheck_var Image_Classification
id

Video_Effects iteration

id duration

iteration

duration Document_Scanning
id

Photo_Effects iteration

id duration

iteration

duration School_Science_Project
id
iteration
duration

Homework_Spellcheck
id

iteration

duration

WebXPRT’s servers log IP addresses, but this information is never made public.

Here is a sample set from our internal testing:

Test_Information
id

hash

timestamp
iterations

mode
browserName
browserVersion
userAgentString

ipAddress
Test_Information

id
geomean

121

All_92e46721b

2025-12-14 01:50:04

7

cycle

Firefox

146.0

Mozilla/5.0 (Macintosh; Intel Mac OS X 10.15; rv:146.0)
Gecko/20100101 Firefox/146.0

107.15.201.65

121
790.51



score
variance

Video_Effects
Video_Effects_var
Photo_Effects
Photo_Effects_var
Detect_Faces
Detect_Faces_var
Image_Classification
Image_Classification_var
Document_Scanning
Document_Scanning_var
School_Science_Project

School_Science_Project_var

Homework_Spellcheck

Homework_Spellcheck_var

Video_Effects
id

121

121

121

121

121

121

121

Photo_Effects
id

121

121

121

121

121

121

121

Detect_Faces
id

121

121

121

121

121

121

121

110

2032
0.8
807.29
1.1
486.57
1.7
464.43
0.56
1320
0.88
442.29
2.15
891.33
1.21

iteration
1

~No b N

iteration
1

~N~No o WN

iteration
1

~N~No o0 wWwN

duration
2006
2028
2047
2020
2022
2052
2049

duration
793
800
804
807
822
810
815

duration
470
487
485
492
482
497
493



Image_Classification

id iteration duration
121 1 465
121 2 467
121 3 469
121 4 462
121 5 461
121 6 463
121 7 464

Document_Scanning

id iteration duration
121 1 1298
121 2 1311
121 3 1315
121 4 1325
121 5 1327
121 6 1331
121 7 1333

School_Science_Project

id iteration duration
121 1 424
121 2 434
121 3 445
121 4 453
121 5 451
121 6 448
121 7 441

Homework_Spellcheck

id iteration duration
121 1 887
121 2 877
121 3 903
121 4 892
121 5 886
121 6 903
121 7 929



