

The data collected by WebXPRT comprises the following fields:

Test_information

id
 hash
 timestamp
 iterations
 mode
 browserName
 browserVersion
 userAgentString
 ipAddress

Document_Scanning
 Document_Scanning_var
 School_Science_Project
 School_Science_Project_var
 Homework_Spellcheck
 Homework_Spellcheck_var

Detect_Faces

id
 iteration
 duration

Image_Classification

id
 iteration
 duration

Video_Effects

id
 iteration
 duration

Document_Scanning

id
 iteration
 duration

Test_Results

id
 geomean
 score
 variance
 Video_Effects
 Video_Effects_var
 Photo_Effects
 Photo_Effects_var
 Detect_Faces
 Detect_Faces_var
 Image_Classification
 Image_Classification_var

Photo_Effects

id
 iteration
 duration

School_Science_Project

id
 iteration
 duration

Homework_Spellcheck

id
 iteration
 duration

WebXPRT’s servers log IP addresses, but this information is never made public.

Here is a sample set from our internal testing:

Test_Information

id	121
hash	All_92e46721b
timestamp	2025-12-14 01:50:04
iterations	7
mode	cycle
browserName	Firefox
browserVersion	146.0
userAgentString	Mozilla/5.0 (Macintosh; Intel Mac OS X 10.15; rv:146.0) Gecko/20100101 Firefox/146.0
ipAddress	107.15.201.65

Test_Information

id	121
geomean	790.51

score	110
variance	1
Video_Effects	2032
Video_Effects_var	0.8
Photo_Effects	807.29
Photo_Effects_var	1.1
Detect_Faces	486.57
Detect_Faces_var	1.7
Image_Classification	464.43
Image_Classification_var	0.56
Document_Scanning	1320
Document_Scanning_var	0.88
School_Science_Project	442.29
School_Science_Project_var	2.15
Homework_Spellcheck	891.33
Homework_Spellcheck_var	1.21

Video_Effects

id	iteration	duration
121	1	2006
121	2	2028
121	3	2047
121	4	2020
121	5	2022
121	6	2052
121	7	2049

Photo_Effects

id	iteration	duration
121	1	793
121	2	800
121	3	804
121	4	807
121	5	822
121	6	810
121	7	815

Detect_Faces

id	iteration	duration
121	1	470
121	2	487
121	3	485
121	4	492
121	5	482
121	6	497
121	7	493

Image_Classification

id	iteration	duration
121	1	465
121	2	467
121	3	469
121	4	462
121	5	461
121	6	463
121	7	464

Document_Scanning

id	iteration	duration
121	1	1298
121	2	1311
121	3	1315
121	4	1325
121	5	1327
121	6	1331
121	7	1333

School_Science_Project

id	iteration	duration
121	1	424
121	2	434
121	3	445
121	4	453
121	5	451
121	6	448
121	7	441

Homework_Spellcheck

id	iteration	duration
121	1	887
121	2	877
121	3	903
121	4	892
121	5	886
121	6	903
121	7	929